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NU 17 BIRLOQUE
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REFCAT
7689706NH4978N
7689707NH4978N
7689709NH4978N
7689710NH4978N
7689712NH4978N
7689713NH4978N
7689715NH4978N
7689711NH4978N
7689717NH4978N
7689705NH4978N

VIA
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

1426
1426

DEN_01
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG

DEN_02
CABANA
CABANA
CABANA
CABANA
CABANA
CABANA
CABANA
CABANA
MONTE MARTELO
MONTE MARTELO

NUMERO
24
24
27
27
28
29
31
34
34
40

NUM B
A

T

AREA
158
195
127
152

75
143
339
196
106
206






